FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2018-03-17
Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
20118367 - Course n°1 | Finale - Selestat
Catégorie V5

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

6B

Jorg Blees

Canoe Kayak Val De Sarre

104.46+6

17h34:25+21
47483647

110.46

484.16

401.44



http://www.ffck.org

